ROLINE Type C - HDMI Adapter, M/F

Product No. 12.03.3210 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 12.03.3210

EAN (single piece) 7611990141678

Connect a monitor or projector with HDMI interface to your MacBook, Ultrabook,
Notebook / Laptop or PC with USB Type C connection.

* USB 3.1 Type C to HDMI Cableadapter

* Connect your device with USB-C port to any HDMI display or projector

* This adapter allows you to mirror or extend your display to any HDMI-enabled TV or display
* Portable design

* No power adapter required

* Connectors: HDMI Female and Type C Male

* Cable length: ca. 10 cm

Remark: Support of "Alternate Mode (DP Alt Mode)" required

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type USB-HDMI Adapter

Colour silver

Length 0.1m

Max. resolution 3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)

Side 1 connection (PC) Typ C Male



Side 2 connection
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Area of application
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

HDMI Female

USB Type C (USB-C)

Male

HDMI Type A

Female

External
13 mm
38 mm
200 mm
39¢g

20 mm

100 mm

210 mm

0.032 kg



